
HQ SOUTHERN COMMAND CANTEEN CLOSED HOLIDAYS 2023 
 

Ser No Date Occasion Day 
01. 01 Jan 2023 New Year’s Day Sunday 
02. 26 Jan 2023 Republic Day Thursday 
03. 18 Feb 2023 Maha Shivratri Saturday 
04. 08 Mar 2023 Holi Wednesday 
05. 22 Mar 2023 Gudi Padwa Wednesday 
06. 07 Apr 2023 Good Friday Friday 
07. 05 May 2023 Budha Purnima Friday 
08. 15 Aug 2023 Independence Day Tuesday 
09. 07 Sep 2023 Janmashtami Thursday 
10. 19 Sep 2023 Ganesh Chaturthi Tuesday 
11. 12 Nov 2023 Diwali Sunday 

 
STOCK TAKING DATES FOR THE YEAR 2023 

 
Month STB Dates STB Days 
Jan 2023 30 to 01 Feb 2023 Mon to Wed 
Feb 2023 27 to 01 Mar 2023 Mon to Wed 
Mar 2023 27 to 29 Mar 2023 Mon to Wed 
Apr 2023 24 to 26 Apr 2023 Mon to Wed 
May 2023 29 to 31 May 2023 Mon to Wed 
Jun 2023 26 to 28 Jun 2023 Mon to Wed 
Jul2023 24 to 26 Jul 2023 Mon to Wed 
Aug 2023 28 to 30 Aug 2023 Mon to Wed 
Sep 2023  25 to 27 Sep 2023 Mon to Wed 
Oct 2023 23 to 25 Oct 2023 Mon to Wed 
Nov 2023 27 to 29 Nov 2023 Mon to Wed 
Dec 2023 25 to 27 Dec 2023 Mon to Wed  

 
Timings of HQ SC URC : 0830 to 1430 hrs on all days with no lunch break 
Weekly Off - Monday 


